Audiosphere GmbH | Hermetschloostrasse 70 | 8048 Zirich
Phone +41 43 499 82 26 | Fax +41 43 499 82 27
www.audio-sphere.ch | info@audio-sphere.ch S Dl | E QE

Brinkmann, January 2024

Warranty 3 years, Prices in CHF, VAT included, product and price changes reserved, replaces all previous price lists

TURNTABLES

BALANCE 2-arm 33rd anniversary edition Limited to 33 pieces, incl. two tonearm bases, one 12.1 tonearm, custom HRS platform,
R&Nt 1 psu with NOS Mullard tubes, 33rd anniversary book, signed ,Special 33" LP,
delivered in special flight cases

BALANCE 1-arm Belt drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

BALANCE 2-arm Belt drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

Tonearm Base for Balance With Top Plate, standard
Extended
Extended with RCA or XLR sockets
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

OASIS 10th anniversary edition Limited to 100, direct drive turntable with 10.5 tonearm, PERFORMANCE psu, makassar
high-gloss veneer
as above with TraNt psu
as above with R6Nt Il psu

TAURUS Direct drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu
as above with TraNt psu
as above with R6Nt Il psu
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

TAURUS second Tonearm Base With standard or extended top plate
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

BARDO Direct drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu
as above with TraNt psu
as above with R6Nt Il psu
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

Top Plate Standard for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS
Extended for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, TAURUS

Extended with RCA or XLR sockets for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, TAURUS
Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms

TONEARMS

12.1 Tonearm Cardanic bearing, length 12.1%, azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket,
counterweight with rings for different cartridges

10.5 Tonearm Cardanic bearing, length 10.5, azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket,
counterweight

12.0 Tonearm Unipivot bearing, length 12.0%, azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket,
counterweight

10.0 Tonearm Unipivot bearing, length 10.0%, azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket,
counterweight

1/2

42990

19990
390

23790
390

1390
1690
1790

390

15590

16890
19890

12990
14290
17290

390

2990
390

7990
9290
12290
390
390
690

790
390

5190

4890

3490

2990



POWERSUPPLIES

RONt 11l

TraNt

Performance

CARTRIDGE

PI

ELECTRONICS
NYQUIST MKII
EDISON MKII
MARCONI MKII
STEREO MKII

MONO

ACCESSORIES
Protractor

Belt

Clamp
Counterweight
Counterweight base
Counterweight rings
5-pole DIN socket

Power cord

UPGRADES
M3X2 isolation base

Granite isolation base

MKII upgrade for NYQUIST
MKII upgrade for EDISON

MKII upgrade for MARCONI

BzZ34

Sinus motor

Performance

Tube psu, suitable for all turntable models, incl. granite and power cord
Ordered with BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS instead of PERFORMANCE psu

Solid state psu, suitable for all turntable models, incl. power cord
Ordered with BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS instead of PERFORMANCE psu

Solid state psu, upgrade for earlier versions of BARDO, OASIS, AVANCE and BALANCE

MC phono cartridge 2023 improved version

Streaming DAC black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord
Phono preamplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord
Balanced Preamplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord
Power amplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, power cord

Power amplifier (pair) black or silver finish, incl. granite, power cord

Alignment tool for tonearm and cartridge set up

For BALANCE and SPYDER turntable

Record clamp

Complete for 10.0 arm

For 12.1/10.5/12.0 arms. ring(s) need to be added
5 mm, 10 mm or 15 mm for 12.1/10.5/12.0 arms
DIN socket retrofit for 12.1 / 10.5 arms

1.5m Schuko

HRS isolation base for BALANCE 1723" with Brinkmann engraving

Optional for BARDO and INTEGRATED, Nero Assoluto, 44x31x3 cm

MKII upgrade

MKII upgrade excluding tubes

MKII upgrade incl. tubes (mandatory)

Rectifier tube simulator upgrade option for RGNt Il

Upgrade option for LAGRANGE turntable, incl. upgrade PCB for motor drive unit

Solid state psu, upgrade for earlier versions of BARDO, OASIS, AVANCE and BALANCE

2/2

5690
4300

2590
1300

1390

3490

15490

11490

11490

7990

15990

390

80

490

150

100

70

490

190

4990

550

790

2690

3690

590

2390

1390



