

Brinkmann, January 2024 Warranty 3 years, Prices in CHF, VAT included, product and price changes reserved, replaces all previous price lists

TURNTABLES		
BALANCE 2-arm 33rd anniversary edition	Limited to 33 pieces, incl. two tonearm bases, one 12.1 tonearm, custom HRS platform, RöNt III psu with NOS Mullard tubes, 33rd anniversary book, signed "Special 33" LP, delivered in special flight cases	42990
BALANCE 1-arm	Belt drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	19990 390
BALANCE 2-arm	Belt drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	23790 390
Tonearm Base for Balance	With Top Plate, standard Extended Extended with RCA or XLR sockets Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	1390 1690 1790 390
OASIS 10th anniversary edition	Limited to 100, direct drive turntable with 10.5 tonearm, PERFORMANCE psu, makassar high-gloss veneer as above with TraNt psu	15590 16890
	as above with RöNt III psu	19890
TAURUS	Direct drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu as above with TraNt psu as above with RöNt III psu Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	12990 14290 17290 390
TAURUS second Tonearm Base	With standard or extended top plate Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	2990 390
BARDO	Direct drive turntable with PERFORMANCE psu as above with TraNt psu as above with RöNt III psu Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	7990 9290 12290 390
Top Plate	Standard for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS Extended for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, TAURUS Extended with RCA or XLR sockets for BALANCE, SPYDER, BARDO, TAURUS Special drillings for most non-Brinkmann tonearms	390 690 790 390
TONEARMS		
12.1 Tonearm	Cardanic bearing, length 12.1", azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket, counterweight with rings for different cartridges	5190
10.5 Tonearm	Cardanic bearing, length 10.5", azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket, counterweight	4890
12.0 Tonearm	Unipivot bearing, length 12.0", azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket, counterweight	3490
10.0 Tonearm	Unipivot bearing, length 10.0", azimuth adjustable headshell, 5-pole DIN socket, counterweight	2990

POWERSUPPLIES

BZ34

Sinus motor

Performance

RöNt III	Tube psu, suitable for all turntable models, incl. granite and power cord Ordered with BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS instead of PERFORMANCE psu	5690 4300
TraNt	Solid state psu, suitable for all turntable models, incl. power cord Ordered with BARDO, OASIS, TAURUS instead of PERFORMANCE psu	2590 1300
Performance	Solid state psu, upgrade for earlier versions of BARDO, OASIS, AVANCE and BALANCE	1390
CARTRIDGE		
PI	MC phono cartridge 2023 improved version	3490
ELECTRONICS		
NYQUIST MKII	Streaming DAC black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord	15490
EDISON MKII	Phono preamplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord	11490
MARCONI MKII	Balanced Preamplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, IR-rc, power cord	11490
STEREO MKII	Power amplifier black or silver finish, incl. granite, power cord	7990
MONO	Power amplifier (pair) black or silver finish, incl. granite, power cord	15990
ACCESSORIES		
Protractor	Alignment tool for tonearm and cartridge set up	390
Belt	For BALANCE and SPYDER turntable	80
Clamp	Record clamp	490
Counterweight	Complete for 10.0 arm	150
Counterweight base	For 12.1 / 10.5 / 12.0 arms. ring(s) need to be added	100
Counterweight rings	5 mm, 10 mm or 15 mm for 12.1 / 10.5 / 12.0 arms	70
5-pole DIN socket	DIN socket retrofit for 12.1 / 10.5 arms	490
Power cord	1.5m Schuko	190
UPGRADES		
M3X2 isolation base	HRS isolation base for BALANCE 1723" with Brinkmann engraving	4990
Granite isolation base	Optional for BARDO and INTEGRATED, Nero Assoluto, 44x31x3 cm	550
MKII upgrade for NYQUIST	MKII upgrade	790
MKII upgrade for EDISON	MKII upgrade excluding tubes	2690
MKII upgrade for MARCONI	MKII upgrade incl. tubes (mandatory)	3690

Solid state psu, upgrade for earlier versions of BARDO, OASIS, AVANCE and BALANCE 1390

Upgrade option for LAGRANGE turntable, incl. upgrade PCB for motor drive unit

590

2390

Rectifier tube simulator upgrade option for RöNt II